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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 3:08 PM
To: Thomas.Iannelli@baffinland.com, Richard Cook <rcook@knightpiesold.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Andrew
Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>
Bcc: Distro Mary River <distro-2am-mry@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Thomas,
 
Please note Qikiqtani Inuit Association has requested a extension for 2BE-EQE---- Baffinland Iron Mines Corporation -Eqe
Bay Exploration Program
 
Extension is now granted from January 14, 2019 to January 21, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida 

 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 3:13 PM
To: Thomas.Iannelli@baffinland.com, Richard Cook <rcook@knightpiesold.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Andrew
Vermeer <Andrew.vermeer@baffinland.com>, Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>
Bcc: Distro Mary River <distro-2am-mry@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi Thomas,
 
Here is the attachment with QIA's extension request
 
Regards,
Ida 
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